 Product Selection
KRE Series Three-phase Voltage  Regulator Module
Ordering Information
 KRE Series
KRE
Control Mode
W: 4-20mA
      0-5VDC
     0-10VDC
W
Load Voltage
380: 380VAC
600: 600VAC
Note:(1) 3 Phase 2 Control product output type only cycle output.
600
Propotional
Output:
P: Power
C: Cycle
P
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
80: 80Amp
25
Characteristic
Functions
M: Over-temperature
Protection (Optional)
SCR Fault Detection
Function
Load Disconnection
Detection Function
Phase-lack Detection Function
EMR Alarm Output
M
APS
D: 24VDC
-D
3: 3 Phase 3
    Control
2: 3 Phase 2
    Control（1）
-3
F: 24VDC Fan
Blank: No Fan
F
 Load Current: 25A, 40A, 60A, 80A
SCR Output
Control  Input: 0-5VDC, 0-10VDC, 4-20mA
Phase Angel Control Output or Cycle
IP20
Built in RC Protection Circuit
Panel Mount or 35mm Din Rail Mount
Over-temperature Protection
SCR Fault Detection Function
Load Disconnection Detection Function
Phase-lack Detection Function